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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Traffic
Warrant
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic Stop
Escort Funeral
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Warrant Service
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Crash-N
Suicide Attempt
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Disabled Veh
Juvenile Prob
Traffic Stop
Alarm Residence
Lockout

Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Escort Funeral
Suspicious
Citizen Assist
Assist Fire Dep
Illegal Burning
Warrant Service
Traffic Stop
Threatening
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Stop
Lockout

Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd; Parkma
16790 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Churc
16355 Newcomb Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;

Main Market Rd & Nelso
16350 Doty Rd; Parkman
16390 Farley Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Newcomb Rd & Tavern Rd
Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd;
Newcomb Rd & Tavern Rd
17670 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
STHY 528 & STHY 88; Pa
17584 01d State Rd; Pa
STHY 528 & FARLEY; Par
15515 Nash Rd; Parkman
NEWCOMB & SHEDD; Middl
16818 0ld State Rd; Pa
16384 Main Market Rd;

17472 01ld State Rd; Pa
BUNDYSBURG &; Parkman

Nash Rd & 0ld State Rd
16220 Main Market Rd;

17524 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
17929 Madison Rd; Park
16360 Forge Hill Dr; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17484 Nash Rd; Parkman
15567 Main Market Rd;

Hosmer Rd & Farley Rd;
Farmington Rd & Grand

16805 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16515 Main Market Rd;

Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16970 Madison Rd; Park
16220 Main Market Rd;

17130 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16535 Bundysburg Rd; P
16110 McCall Rd; Parkm
16384 Main Market Rd;

16220 Main Market Rd;

16440 Farley Rd; Parkm
Shedd Rd & Newcomb Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Churc
Farmington Rd & Main M
16515 Main Market Rd;

16777 Shedd Rd; Parkma
Main Market Rd & Nelso
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G20-01550
G20-01560
G20-01579
G20-01597
G20-01625
G20-01626
G20-01632
G20-01649
G20-01645
G20-01743
G20-01744
G20-01775
G20-01783
G20-01808
G20-01850
G20-01860
G20-01864
G20-01866
G20-01889
G20-01893
G20-01905
G20-01908
G20-01915
G20-01916
G20-01917
G20-01921
G20-01941
G20-01968
G20-02022
G20-02024
G20-02064
G20-02066
G20-02072
G20-02073
G20-02101
G20-02106
G20-02114
G20-02165
G20-02215
G20-02194
G20-02217
G20-02258
G20-02286
G20-02288
G20-02307
G20-02317
G20-02322
G20-02339
G20-02340
G20-02352
G20-02367
G20-02374
G20-02378
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP

Incident nature

Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Animal Problem
Traffic Stop
Fraud

Traffic Crash-I
Assist Fire Dep
Welfare Check
Property Watch
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Suicidal Person
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Suspicious

Info Report
Assist Fire Dep
Solicit wo Prmt
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm-Business
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Main Market Rd & Nelso
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Hosmer Rd & Madison Rd
Madison Rd & Nash Rd
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16515 Main Market Rd;
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;
17955 Madison Rd; Park
Farmington Rd & Main M
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16220 Main Market Rd;
Nash Rd & Tavern Rd; P
17304 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17420 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16168 Main Market Rd;
17670 Tavern Rd; Parkm
16384 Main Market Rd;
16140 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & High St
Farmington Rd & Grand
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16196 McCall Rd; Parkm
16384 Main Market Rd;
STHY 528 & HOSMER; Par
16515 Main Market Rd;
17806 Reynolds Rd; Par
16196 McCall Rd; Parkm
18491 Nelson Rd; Parkm
17972 Madison Rd; Park
16143 Main Market Rd;
Patch Rd & Tavern Rd;
16141 Nash Rd; Parkman
16515 Main Market Rd;
17840 Reynolds Rd; Par
Nash Rd & Owen Rd; Par
16220 Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd & Nash Rd
Madison Rd & High St
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G20-02380
G20-02381
G20-02382
G20-02384
G20-02385
G20-02386
G20-02387
G20-02388
G20-02393
G20-02394
G20-02395
G20-02396
G20-02397
G20-02404
G20-02405
G20-02407
G20-02415
G20-02458
G20-02500
G20-02516
G20-02515
G20-02534
G20-02595
G20-02644
G20-02661
G20-02666
G20-02667
G20-02679
G20-02693
G20-02739
G20-02752
G20-02795
G20-02797
G20-02828
G20-02837
G20-02839
G20-02843
G20-02847
G20-02923
G20-02936
G20-02955
G20-02957
G20-02988
G20-02990

av}

WWWWNRNENWWNWNDNNWNRNWWWWNNREFRFWWWWWWNWWWWWWwWwwwwwww

313
2



